
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 74137198

Data publicarii	10.10.22	Coduri CPV	31711000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 824,79 RON - 824,79 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. ACUMULATOR R6 2500MA ENELOOP - 12 BUC X 21.0084 RON/BUC = 252.10 RON 2. ACUMULATOR R6 2500MA DURACELL - 12 BUC X 13.4454 RON/BUC = 161.34 RON 3. ACUMULATOR 9V 200MA VARTA - 1 BUC X 29.8319 RON/BUC = 29.83 RON 4. PATCH CORD 30M - 1 BUC X 26.0504 RON/BUC = 26.05 RON 5. PATCH CORD 20M - 1 BUC X 20.1681 RON/BUC = 20.17 RON 6. PATCH CORD 1.5M - 2 BUC X 2.5210 RON/BUC = 5.04 RON 7. PATCH CORD 5M - 5 BUC X 5.4622 RON/BUC = 27.31 RON 8. SPRAY R-11/200 CURATIRE - 1 BUC X 17.6471 RON/BUC = 17.65 RON 9. SPRAY G-22/200 CONT.USCAT - 1 BUC X 19.3277 RON/BUC = 19.33 RON 10. FLUDOR 100GR.0.9MM - 1 BUC X 45.3782 RON/BUC = 45.38 RON 11. PASTA DEC.40GR. - 1 BUC X 3.7815 RON/BUC = 3.78 RON 12. FLASH 4GB MAXELL - 3 BUC X 19.3277 RON/BUC = 57.98 RON 13. FLASH 32GB MAXELL/KINGSTONE - 2 BUC X 29.4118 RON/BUC = 58.82 RON 14. PHONE-CORD-CD001BK/WE-WL - 1 BUC X 100.00 RON/BUC = 100.00 RON TOTAL PACHET: 824.79 RON
